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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije  - 3. Kolo
Ljubljana, 8.3.2022

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
11.6.2022 - 9:10
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Odprto

1. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.31 393
2. Ljubinković Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.58 383
3. Lavrič Nina 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 36.99 262
4. Jurjec Tisa 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 39.66 212
5. Žugič Jehart Zoja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.91 208
6. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 41.24 189
7. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 42.66 170
8. Rihtaršič Maja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 43.14 165
9. Mohar Vraničar Tara 2012 PK Ljubljana 45.05 145

10. Pegan Alina 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.69 139
11. Ðešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.12 126
12. Korica Loren 2011 PK Ljubljana 47.15 126
13. Marc Katarina 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.71 122
14. Novak Špela 2010 PK Ljubljana 48.36 117
15. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 48.44 116
16. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 48.99 112
17. Paunovič Sofija 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 51.07 99
18. Zimic Špela 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.36 97
19. Pegan Mija 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.56 96
20. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 51.90 94
21. Avguštin Rubi 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 54.01 84
22. Šter Anja 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 55.01 79
23. Ponikvar Živa 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.23 78
24. Koren Maja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.91 75
25. Brkić Anastasija 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:03.46 51
26. Bizjak Baraga Rea 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.67 51
27. Šmid Olivija 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.08 50
28. Simon Eva 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.00 37
29. Eržen Manca 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.82 10

Cicibanke

1. Ðešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.12 126
2. Marc Katarina 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 47.71 122
3. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 48.44 116
4. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 48.99 112
5. Pegan Mija 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.56 96
6. Ponikvar Živa 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.23 78
7. Bizjak Baraga Rea 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.67 51
8. Šmid Olivija 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:04.08 50
9. Simon Eva 2014 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.00 37

10. Eržen Manca 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.82 10
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free

Ml.deklice

1. Jurjec Tisa 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 39.66 212
2. Žugič Jehart Zoja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.91 208
3. Čepon Zara 2012 PK Ljubljana 41.24 189
4. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 42.66 170
5. Mohar Vraničar Tara 2012 PK Ljubljana 45.05 145
6. Pegan Alina 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.69 139
7. Korica Loren 2011 PK Ljubljana 47.15 126
8. Zimic Špela 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 51.36 97
9. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 51.90 94

10. Avguštin Rubi 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 54.01 84
11. Šter Anja 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 55.01 79
12. Koren Maja 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 55.91 75
13. Brkić Anastasija 2012 PK Ljubljana 1:03.46 51

Deklice

1. Rihtaršič Maja 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 43.14 165
2. Novak Špela 2010 PK Ljubljana 48.36 117
3. Paunovič Sofija 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 51.07 99

Kadetinje

1. Krištofelc Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.31 393
2. Ljubinković Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 32.58 383
3. Lavrič Nina 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 36.99 262
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